INDEX
SIMX BULLETIN
No. 001
Date:  04/24
BULLETIN CONTENT
No. 031
No. 035
No. 042

way to correctly join two lengths of duct and maintain long term performance. This is particularly
important when connecting insulated duct.
Duct Connectors Order Code:
100mm plastic connector  - DCT0159
125mm metal connector   - DCT0037
150mm metal connector   - DCT0059
 200mm metal connector  - DCT0071
Correct Duct Installation
(Recommended)
Incorrect Duct Installation
(Not Recommended)